Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:42.00
2:44.05
2:44.75
2:49.47
2:53.03
2:54.52
2:54.70
2:57.50
3:12.03
3:13.26
3:27.06
3:27.06
3:29.65
3:35.27

3:50.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.50
2:44.05
2:42.00
2:44.75
2:49.47
2:54.70
2:54.52

2:53.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

395
381
376
345
324
316
315
300
237
233
189
189
182
168
138

WA Pts

300
381
395
376
345
315
316
324

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

27/0119
09/06/19
03/06/18
19/11/17
25/03/17
18/06/17
30/09/17
16/05/21
01/10/16
16/07/16
22/11/14
18/07/15
03/10/15
04/10/14
05/10/13

Date

16/05/21
09/06/19
27/01/19
03/06/18
1911117
30/09/17
18/06/17
25/03/17

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet
Cambridge Spring Open

Deeping Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017
Deepings

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016
Deepings Club Championships 2016
Deepings Club Championships
Deepings Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Meet
Deepings
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017
Deeping Club Championships

Cambridge Spring Open

Venue

Grantham
Deeping
Deepings LC
Grantham
Cambridge
Deeping
Deeping
Market Deeping LC
Deeping
Deeping
Deepings
Peterborough
Peterborough
Deeping

Deepings

Venue

Market Deeping LC
Deeping

Grantham
Deepings LC
Grantham

Deeping

Deeping

Cambridge

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Club Swam Under
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:12.03
3:13.26
3:29.65
3:27.06
3:27.06
3:35.27

3:50.16

Copyright 2024

237
233
182
189
189
168
138

I T I I I I T

01/10/16
16/07/16
03/10/15
18/07/15
22/11/14
04/10/14
05/10/13

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016
Deepings Club Championships 2016
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Deepings Club Championships
Deepings Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Deeping Deepings
Deeping Deepings
Peterborough

Peterborough

Deepings

Deeping

Deepings Deepings

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



