Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.00	395	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:44.05	381	Н	09/06/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:44.75	376	Н	03/06/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
2:49.47	345	Н	19/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:53.03	324	Н	25/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Deepings	3
2:54.52	316	Н	18/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:54.70	315	Н	30/09/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
2:57.50	300	Н	16/05/21	Deepings	Market Deeping LC	Deepings	0
3:12.03	237	Н	01/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
3:13.26	233	Н	16/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
3:27.06	189	Н	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
3:27.06	189	Н	18/07/15	Deepings Club Championships	Peterborough		4
3:29.65	182	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
3:35.27	168	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
3:50.16	138	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.50	300	Н	16/05/21	Deepings	Market Deeping LC	Deepings	0
2:44.05	381	Н	09/06/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:42.00	395	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:44.75	376	Н	03/06/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
2:49.47	345	Н	19/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:54.70	315	Н	30/09/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
2:54.52	316	Н	18/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:53.03 Copyright 2024	324 4	Н	25/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Deepings Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:12.03	237	Н	01/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
3:13.26	233	Н	16/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
3:29.65	182	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
3:27.06	189	Н	18/07/15	Deepings Club Championships	Peterborough		4
3:27.06	189	Н	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
3:35.27	168	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
3:50.16	138	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3